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ALL CRIMINAL DEFECTIVE LIST AS ON 06.07.2019

R.NO
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NATURE
A482
A482
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A482
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A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
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FILE NO
82
113
114
32
95
67
69
65
102
18
54
62
106
28
50
66
126
43
35
63
138
1
24
119
102
36
68
154
83
174
174
109
125
159
45
77
61
78
124
145
146
113
84
179
41
184
168

157
141

DATE

05/07/2019
02/07/2019
02/07/2019
24/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
04/07/2019
15/05/2019
07/06/2012
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
04/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
07/05/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019

ADVOCATE NAME
R.K.VAISHYA
RAJEEV SISODIA
RAJEEV SISODIA
KANDARP SRIVASTAVA
MOHD. NADEEM
RAJESH YADAV
M.ALIL. ZULFAQAR
A.K. SHUKLA
DEEPAK SINGH
K.K. ARYA

S.S. SHAH
HITESH PACHORI
S.K. DWIVEDI
C.B. DUBEY

S.D. DWIVEDI
R.K. SHUKLA
NIRBHAY SINGH
VIDYA PRAKASH SINGH
D.S. PANDEY
SARVJEET KUMAR
S.K. DWIVEDI
SAURABH YADAV
J.K. MISHRA

N.K. MISHRA
MOHD. ASLAM
D.S. PANDEY

P.K. SRIVASTAVA
MARKANDAY SINGH
K.K. SHUKLA
SHRIPRAKASH DWIVEDI
P.C. MISHRA
SATISH SOLANKI
ANIL KUMAR

S.K. SUSHWAHA
DIGVIJAY SINGH
ANIL KUMAR

K.S. YADAV

S.K. KHARE

B.P. VERMA

D.K. SRIVASTAVA
D.K. SRIVASTAVA
VISHESH KUMAR
V.K. JAISWAL
R.B. TIWARI
BIRENDRA SINGH
MANVENDRA SINGH
K.K. MISHRA
DEVESH KUMAR
S.K. SINGH

R.S. SHUKLA
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ADVOCATE ROLL
A/R0168/2012
A/R1742/2013
A/R1742/2013
A/K0142/2012
A/M0893/2013
A/R0500/2012
A/M0449/2012
A/A0751/2012
A/D0080/2012
A/K0072/2012
A/S1848/2012
A/H0168/2012
A/S2234/2012
A/C0017/2012
A/S1686/2012
A/R0405/2012
A/N0234/2012
A/V0098/2012
A/D0030/2012
A/S1956/2012
A/S0178/2012
A/S0726/2017
A/J0342/2017

A/N0038/2012
A/M0533/2012
A/D0030/2012
A/P0398/2012
A/M0393/2012
A/K0496/2012
A/S1184/2012
A/P0656/2012
A/S0562/2012
A/A0590/2018
A/S1526/2012
A/D0321/2012
A/A0755/2012
A/K0371/2012
A/S0314/2012
A/B0113/2012
A/D0063/2012
A/D0063/2012
A/V0516/2012
A/V0458/2012
A/R0718/2012
A/B0230/2012
A/M0386/2012
A/K0295/2012
A/D0169/2012
A/S0428/2012
A/R0924/2012
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86
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A482
A482
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

161
121
18
161
113
175
109
173
157
82
164
132
129
926
202
27
89
153
39
34
31
33
49
115
155
67
118
102
54
135
142
61
119
174
56
124
41
22
38
83
138

168
103
123
107
112

73
25

05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
12/06/2019
02/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
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V.K. MISHRA

B.K. PANDEY
AKHILESH SINGH
C.S. KUSHWAHA
RAGHUBIR SINGH
SHABANA NIZAM
T.P. DUBEY

ABHA GUPTA

N.K. SINGH

S.K. PANDEY
DEEPAK KUMAR
NOOR MOHAMMAD
A.B. MAURYA
PANKA] MISHRA
SUJAN SINGH
SANJAY SINGH
RAJESH KUMAR
HARINDRA PRATAP
RAJESH KUMAR PANDEY
SUNDEEP SHUKLA
SATYVRAT TRIPATHI
SUNDEEP SHUKLA
MOHD. AFZAL
SANJAY SRIVASTAVA
USHA SRIVASTAVA
AJATSHATRU PANDEY
AZHAR HUSSAIN
ONKAR SINGH
ZAID ARSHAD
IRSHAD HUSSAIN
B.K.TIWARI
H.P.SINGH

AZHAR HUSSAIN
AMIT KUMAR DIXIT
KULDEEP KUMAR
MOHD.NADEEM
S.SRIVASTAVA
H.C.MISHRA
R.K.PANDEY
D.D.KUSHWAHA
SANJAY SHUKLA
A.K.AWASTHI
S.K.SRIVASTAVA
ONKAR SINGH
MOHD.NADEEM
S.K.PANDEY
ANSAR AHMAD
D.S.YADAV
B.P.DWIVEDI
B.L.SHUKLA
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A/V0146/2012
A/B0298/2012
A/A0416/2012
A/C0090/2012
A/R0050/2012
A/S0709/2012
A/T0098/2012
A/A0016/2012
A/N0078/2012
A/S0132/2012
A/D0181/2015
A/N0281/2012
A/A0497/2012
A/P0033/2012
A/S1451/2012
A/S0282/2012
A/R0345/2012
A/H0085/2012
A/R1430/2012
A/S1484/2012
A/S2399/2013
A/S1484/2012
A/M0526/2012
A/S0292/2012
A/U0109/2012
A/A0171/2012
A/A1676/2012
A/00089/2012
A/Z0009/2012
A/10069/2012
A/B0237/2012
A/H0151/2012
A/A1676/2012
A/A0557/2012
A/K0358/2012
A/M0893/2013
A/S0713/2012
A/H0096/2012
A/R1430/2012
A/D0178/2012
A/S0273/2012
A/A1522/2012
A/S2131/2012
A/00089/2012
A/M0893/2013
A/S2181/2012
A/A0939/2012
A/D0339/2012
A/B0003/2012
A/B0288/2012



101
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103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
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142
143
144
145
146

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR

172
156
140
122
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05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
04/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
04/07/2019
05/07/2019
04/07/2019
03/07/2019
06/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
06/07/2019
05/07/2019
04/07/2019
04/07/2019
04/07/2019
04/07/2019
03/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/04/2019
05/07/2019
06/07/2019
06/07/2019
06/07/2019
05/04/2019
06/07/2019
06/07/2019
06/07/2019
06/07/2019
06/07/2019

Sheetl
R.A.PANDEY
USHA SRIVASTAVA
S.D.PANDEY
S.K.SINGH

RAM SHIROMANI YADAV

G.P. OJHA

P.S. VERMA
PAWAN KUMAR
ATUL KUMAR
L.K.SHUKLA
R.C.TIWARI
N.L.TRIPATHI
G.K.SINGH

R.K. VAISHYA
A.K. PANDEY
RAJESH KUMAR
INDRA MANI TRIPAHTI
P.K. TYAGI

S.K. DUBEY
S.M.BAKHSHI
S.SHAHI
S.SHAHI
ABHISHEK TRIPATHI
1.B.YADAV
H.C.MISHRA
BHOLESHWAR
S.D.S.JADAUN
PRADEEP KUMAR
R.N.SINGH
T.P.DUBEY
A.P.PANDEY
S.K.UPADHYAY
ARVIND KUMAR
SAMEER KHAN
ABHISHEK
P.K.SRIVASTAVA
R.L.VERMA
ZAFAR ABBAS
S.M.N.A.ABEDI
SUNEEL RAI
S.K.MISHRA
SHYAM SINGH
R.S.TRIPATHI
G.K.GUPTA
MANU SHARMA
R.S.TRIPATHI
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A/R0708/2012
A/U0109/2012
A/S0907/2012
A/S0330/2012
A/R1997/2014
A/G0198/2012
A/P0548/2012
A/P0123/2012
A/A1551/2012
A/L0039/2012
A/R0592/2012
A/N0049/2012
A/G0214/2012
A/R0168/2012
A/A1179/2012
A/R0330/2012
A/10090/2012
A/P0055/2012
A/S2210/2012
A/S0931/2016
A/S0626/2012
A/S0626/2012
A/A0086/2012
A/10017/2012
A/H0096/2012
A/B0156/2012
A/S0568/2012
A/P0231/2012
A/R0855/2012
A/T0098/2013
A/A1656/2012
A/S0058/2012
A/A1156/2012
A/S2257/2013
A/A0050/2012
A/P0496/2012
A/R0001/2012
A/Z0001/2012
A/S0004/2012
A/S1489/2012
A/S0627/2012
A/S2794/2014
A/R1190/2012
A/G0114/2012
A/M0376/2012
A/R1190/2012
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